
Executive Diploma in Finance and Accounting (EDFA) 

金融与财务会计大专课程

Omega International College

18 years old or above

i) Pass in 3 'O' Levels or equivalent (includes English); OR

      be considered on a case-by-case basis.

Face-To-Face

Part-Time

Class

Code Commencement Completion

2312-QT1 08.01.2024 25.03.2024 Monday 07:00pm - 10:00pm Jurong Mandy Loke S.K.

2312-QT2 17.12.2023 24.03.2024 Sunday 02:00pm - 05:00pm Bugis Mandy Loke S.K.

2312-QT3 27.12.2023 20.03.2024 Wednesday 07:00pm - 10:00pm Bugis Steven See S.H.

2312-CC1 08.04.2024 06.05.2024 Monday 07:00pm - 10:00pm Jurong Mandy Loke S.K.

2312-CC2 07.04.2024 05.05.2024 Sunday 02:00pm - 05:00pm Bugis Mandy Loke S.K.

2312-CC3 03.04.2024 15.05.2024 Wednesday 07:00pm - 10:00pm Bugis Steven See S.H.

2310-CS1 17.10.2023 28.11.2023 Tuesday 07:00pm - 10:00pm Jurong Mandy Loke S.K.

2312-PA1 04.01.2024 23.05.2024 Thursday 07:00pm - 10:00pm Jurong Mandy Loke S.K.

2312-PA2 17.12.2023 19.05.2024 Sunday 10:00am - 01:00pm Jurong Liew Wee Leng

2312-PA3 22.12.2023 17.05.2024 Friday 07:00pm - 10:00pm Bugis Mandy Loke S.K.

2312-PC1 06.12.2023 13.12.2023 Wed & Fri 07:00pm - 10:00pm Jurong Mandy Loke S.K.

2310-AS1 26.10.2023 14.12.2023 Thursday 07:00pm - 10:00pm Jurong Steven See S.H.

2312-FA1 02.01.2024 14.05.2024 Tuesday 07:00pm - 10:00pm Bugis Stephanie Loke S.F.

2312-FA2 17.12.2023 12.05.2024 Sunday 10:00am - 01:00pm Jurong Ooi Lih Woei

EDFA5008 Managerial Accounting (MA) 管理会计

2312-MA1 04.01.2024 16.05.2024 Thursday 07:00pm - 10:00pm Bugis Stephanie Loke S.F.

2401-FM 07.01.2024 12.05.2024 Sunday 02:00pm - 05:00pm Bugis Steven See S.H.

2401-OB 26.01.2024 10.05.2024 Friday 07:00pm - 10:00pm Jurong Celine Low S.N.

2401-BF 10.01.2024 15.05.2024 Wednesday 07:00pm - 10:00pm Jurong Stephanie Loke S.F.

2401-BL 14.01.2024 19.05.2024 Sunday 10:00am - 01:00pm Bugis Celine Low S.N.

2401-CL 24.03.2024 19.05.2024 Sunday 10:00am - 01:00pm Bugis Celine Low S.N.

EDFA5017 Business Law (BL) 商业法律

EDFA5018 Company Law (CL) 企业法律

EDFA5010 Financial Management (FM) 财务管理

EDFA5013 Business Finance (BF) 商业金融

EDFA5012 Organisation Behavior (OB) 企业管理

EDFA5003 Computerised Accounting Skills (CS) 电脑会计

EDFA5006 Accounting Systems and Control (AS) 会计系统

EDFA5007 Financial Accounting (FA) 财务会计

EDFA5002 Commercial Calculations (CC) 商业计算

EDFA5001 Quantitative Techniques (QT) 统计学

Date of 
Day Time Venue(s) Trainer(s)

EDFA5005 Principle of Costing (PC) 成本原则

Mode of Delivery
Intake 2024 Term I

Type of Course

EDFA5004 Principle of Accounting (PA) 会计原则

Course Title 

Awarding Organisation

Entry Requirement
ii) Certificate in Computerised Accounting or other equivalent qualification deemed acceptable by 

     Omega International College; OR

iii) Mature students above 21 years of age with secondary school education and working experience may

OMEGA International College
CPE Reg. No. 201001528E, 26/09/2023 - 25/09/2027

BUGIS

175A Bencoolen Street, #12-01/04 Burlington Square, Singapore 189650 Tel : 63343533

JURONG

134 Jurong Gateway Road, #03-309L/M Singapore 600134 Tel : 65667697


